6.  couplings and drive shafts
15 Models, Curved Jaw Design
Reliable, rugged and compact
No need for lubrication
Grease and oil resistant
Bores sizes up to 110 mm
Torque ratings: up to 3300 Nm
Section 6.1.1. - Flexible JAW Coupling

H
A
L
ØH L
E
K
D
B
A
F
C
J
ØG bolt hole
Model A B C D E F G H J K L Weight
(kg)
PB1-20 96 127 20.5 32 34 14 10 20 33.33 65 10.5 0.6
PB1-30 121 152 23.5 40 39.2 17 12 30 42.9 82.5 12.5 1.1
PB1-40 136 175 24.5 48 47.7 19 12 40 49.2 99 15 1.9
PB1-50 159 203 26 54 49.7 22 16 50 57.2 115 17 2.8
PB1-60 186 240 29.5 60 60.5 26.5 16 60 69.9 138 21 4.5
ØD
10
couplingsanddriveshafts
sectionsix